VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Finance » Item 259

Department of Accounts

Item 259 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Accounting Services (73700)	\$8,651,150	\$8,651,150
General Accounting (73701)	\$3,840,834	\$3,840,834
Disbursements Review (73702)	\$1,057,417	\$1,057,417
Payroll Operations (73703)	\$1,249,365	\$1,249,365
Financial Reporting (73704)	\$2,503,534	\$2,503,534
Fund Sources:		
General	\$7,788,304	\$7,788,304
Special	\$862,846	\$862,846